
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 10 OCTOBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

312 1 DUET, VOL.2 Tamara-Anna Cislowska1 ACL/ORCH ABCL0028
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ALEXANDER GADJIEV - LIVE

CLASSIC 100: MUSIC FOR THE SCREEN

SONG

THE PHILIPS RECITALS

THE DISNEY BOOK

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

COMPLETE PHILIPS RECORDINGS

THE KANNEH-MASONS – CLASSICAL FAVOURITES

ORIGINS – BARTOK, STRAVINSKY, DEBUSSY

BELIEVE

FRANCK, SZYMANOWSKI, RAVEL - SECRET LOVE LETTERS

UNDERWATER

THE NEW FOUR SEASONS - VIVALDI RECOMPOSED

ARIAS

DUET

HAPPY TOGETHER

RECOMPOSED BY MAX RICHTER: VIVALDI - THE FOUR SE…

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

Alexander Gadjiev

Various

Sheku Kanneh-Mason

Dmitri Hvorostovsky

Lang Lang

Andrea Bocelli

Andrea Bocelli

Bella Davidovich

Sheku & Isata Kanneh-Mason

Lucie Horsch

Andrea Bocelli

Lisa Batiashvili, The Philadelphia Orchest…

Ludovico Einaudi

Max Richter, Elena Urioste & Chineke! Or…

Jonathan Tetelman, Orquesta Filarmónic…

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

André Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra

Max Richter

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

DEC/UMA

ACL/SME

DEC/UMA

ELODC/UMA

DGR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

UNI/UMA

ELODC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

SUG/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/ORCH

PDR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA
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6
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1

25

16

2

13

46

23

187

4856488

ABCL0023

4853169

4844292

4857420

0845298

1746680

4844186

4845264

4853192

3506634

4860462

3875461

4862769

4862927

ABCL0005

5488680

4810044

3526462
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